Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Motion Control Solution
AX Series
2
Delta Motion Control Solution AX Series
Automation and digitalization play important roles in smart manufacturing.
To enhance competitiveness, machine makers around the world are seeking solutions

Software and Firmware Version
15
Ordering Information
Standalone Motion Controller AX-8 Series
AX-816EP0MB1T Basic Type Motion Controller
(16 Axes / NPN) AX-816EP0MB1P Basic Type Motion Controller
(16 Axes / PNP)
AX-816EP0ME1T Basic Type Motion Controller
(16 Axes / NPN) AX-816EP0ME1P Basic Type Motion Controller
(16 Axes / PNP)
AX-816EP0CB1P Advanced Type Motion Controller
(16 Axes / PNP) AX-816EP0CE1T Advanced Type Motion Controller
(16 Axes / NPN)
AX-816EP0CE1P Advanced Type Motion Controller
(16 Axes / PNP) AX-832EP0MB1T Basic Type Motion Controller
(32 Axes / NPN)
AX-832EP0MB1P Basic Type Motion Controller
(32 Axes / PNP) AX-832EP0ME1T Basic Type Motion Controller
(32 Axes / NPN)
AX-832EP0ME1P Basic Type Motion Controller
(32 Axes / PNP) AX-832EP0CE1T Advanced Type Motion Controller
(32 Axes / NPN)
AX-832EP0CE1P Advanced Type Motion Controller
(32 Axes / PNP) AX-864EP0MB1T Basic Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / NPN)
AX-864EP0MB1P Basic Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / PNP) AX-864EP0ME1T Basic Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / NPN)
AX-864EP0ME1P Basic Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / PNP) AX-864EP0CB1T Advanced Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / NPN)
AX-864EP0CB1P Advanced Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / PNP) AX-864EP0CE1T Advanced Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / NPN)
AX-864EP0CE1P Advanced Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / PNP) AX-864EP0MC1T Basic Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / CODESYS TV / NPN)
AX-864EP0MC1P Basic Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / CODESYS TV / PNP) AX-864EP0CC1T Advanced Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / CODESYS TV / NPN)
AX-864EP0CC1P Advanced Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / CODESYS TV / PNP) AX-8H1E30CD2T High-End Type Motion Controller
(64 Axes / NPN)
Standalone Motion Controller AX-C Series
Model Description Model Description
AX-C12EB0MD1T Entry-Level Motion Controller